F I N E  F R A M E
C O L L E C T I O N
H A N D  C R A F T E D  I N  I TA LY
B E L L I N I
F I N E  F R A M E  C O L L E C T I O N
Hand made in  Italy by the f inest  craftsmen,
using t ime honoured ski l ls
and knowledge passed down through

Sizes Available:
4” x 6”,  5” x 7”,  8” x 10”
46TURN TO PAGE 51 FOR ORDER CODES
32
58
15
H A N D  C R A F T E D      E X C L U S I V E  D E S I G N S
H A N D  C R A F T E D      E X C L U S I V E  D E S I G N S H A N D  C R A F T E D      E X C L U S I V E  D E S I G N S
H A N D  C R A F T E D      E X C L U S I V E  D E S I G N S
5 x 7”
Hand Crafted in Italy
5 x 7”
Hand Crafted in Italy
5 x 7”
Hand Crafted in Italy
5 x 7”
Hand Crafted in Italy
Gloss Red
Gloss Grey Gloss Blue
Gloss Ruby
Colour Photo size Code Colour Photo size Code
PAGE 5 - PALLADIO
Black 4” x 6” PFB186014X6
Black 5” x 7” PFB186015X7
Black 8” x 10” PFB186018X10
White 4” x 6” PFB186024X6
White 5” x 7” PFB186025X7
White 8” x 10” PFB186028X10
PAGE 7 - NOUVEAU
Gold 4” x 6” PFB148014X6
Gold 5” x 7” PFB148015X7
Gold 8” x 10” PFB148018X10
Silver 4” x 6” PFB148024X6
Silver 5” x 7” PFB148025X7
Silver 8” x 10” PFB148028X10
PAGE 9 - ALEXANDRA
Gold 4” x 6” PFB132014X6
Gold 5” x 7” PFB132015X7
Gold 8” x 10” PFB132018X10
Silver 4” x 6” PFB132024X6
Silver 5” x 7” PFB132025X7
Silver 8” x 10” PFB132028X10
PAGE 11 - GALLERIA
Gold 4” x 6” PFB137014X6
Gold 5” x 7” PFB137015X7
Gold 8” x 10” PFB137018X10
Silver 4” x 6” PFB137024X6
Silver 5” x 7” PFB137025X7
Silver 8” x 10” PFB137028X10
Black 4” x 6” PFB137034X6
Black 5” x 7” PFB137035X7
Black 8” x 10” PFB137038X10
PAGE 13 - EMPEROR
Gold 5” x 7” PFB175015X7
Gold 8” x 10” PFB175018X10
Silver 5” x 7” PFB175025X7
Silver 8” x 10” PFB175028X10
Black 5” x 7” PFB175035X7
Black 8” x 10” PFB175038X10
PAGE 15 - D’ANNATA
Dark Walnut 4” x 6” PFB194014X6
Dark Walnut 5” x 7” PFB194015X7
Dark Walnut 8” x 10” PFB194018X10
Mahogany 4” x 6” PFB194024X6
Mahogany 5” x 7” PFB194025X7
Mahogany 8” x 10” PFB194028X10
Teak 4” x 6” PFB194034X6
Teak 5” x 7” PFB194035X7
Teak 8” x 10” PFB194038X10
PAGE 17 - ARGENTA
Gold 4” x 6” PFB111014X6
Gold 5” x 7” PFB111015x7
Gold 8” x 10” PFB111018x10